Alameda
Percent

Alpine
Percent

Amador
Percent

Butte
Percent

Calaveras
Percent

Colusa
Percent

Contra Costa
Percent

Del Norte
Percent

El Dorado
Percent

Fresno
Percent

Glenn
Percent

Humboldt
Percent

Imperial
Percent

Inyo
Percent

Kern
Percent

Kings
Percent

Lake
Percent

Lassen
Percent

Los Angeles
Percent

Madera
Percent

Marin
Percent

Mariposa
Percent

Mendocino
Percent

*Incumbent

Fiona
Ma*
DEM
373,702
78.5%

363
59.7%

6,294
34.5%

32,159
45.3%

7,428
35.5%

1,709
31.4%

257,553
67.5%

3,370
40.9%

35,323
40.6%

98,682
45.9%

2,116
271%

29,955
63.2%

16,107
54.1%

3,359
46.1%

70,434
37.8%

9,649
36.3%

9,872
49.8%

1,821
20.1%

1,546,485

67.1%

13,374
36.6%

90,236
78.1%

2,999
38.7%

19,297
64.5%

Jack M.
Guerrero
REP
102,300
21.5%

245
40.3%

11,972
65.5%

38,790
54.7%

13,473
64.5%

3,735
68.6%

124,054
32.5%

4,868
59.1%

51,600
59.4%

116,208
54.1%

5,682
72.9%

17,435
36.8%

13,641
45.9%

3,922
53.9%

116,082
62.2%

16,910
63.7%

9,953
50.2%

7,217
79.9%

758,555
32.9%

23,156
63.4%

25,276
21.9%

4,748
61.3%

10,626
35.5%
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Merced
Percent

Modoc
Percent

Mono
Percent

Monterey
Percent

Napa
Percent

Nevada
Percent

Orange
Percent

Placer
Percent

Plumas
Percent

Riverside
Percent

Sacramento
Percent

San Benito
Percent

San Bernardino
Percent

San Diego
Percent

San Francisco
Percent

San Joaquin
Percent

San Luis Obispo
Percent

San Mateo
Percent

Santa Barbara
Percent

Santa Clara
Percent

Santa Cruz
Percent

Shasta
Percent

Sierra
Percent

*Incumbent

Fiona
Ma*
DEM
25,501
46.7%

845
25.3%

2,457
54.9%

64,314
63.8%

31,485
64.1%

26,937
53.9%

451,006
47.0%

73,349
41.4%

3,327
39.1%

276,401
47.3%

269,881
58.0%

10,458
54.4%

210,227
47.0%

559,423
55.6%

243,406
83.9%

87,115
49.7%

60,700
51.7%

178,893
74.0%

77,448
59.4%

366,786
69.2%

77,120
75.7%

19,991
29.9%

568
37.1%

Jack M.
Guerrero
REP
29,110
53.3%

2,495
74.7%

2,015
45.1%

36,533
36.2%

17,625
35.9%

23,031
46.1%

507,754
53.0%

103,894
58.6%

5,187
60.9%

308,538
52.7%

195,478
42.0%

8,751
45.6%

236,625
53.0%

446,089
44.4%

46,681
16.1%

88,209
50.3%

56,714
48.3%

62,957
26.0%

52,848
40.6%

163,551
30.8%

24,701
24.3%

46,860
70.1%

963
62.9%
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Siskiyou
Percent

Solano
Percent

Sonoma
Percent

Stanislaus
Percent

Sutter
Percent

Tehama
Percent

Trinity
Percent

Tulare
Percent

Tuolumne
Percent

Ventura
Percent

Yolo
Percent

Yuba
Percent

State Totals
Percent

*Incumbent

Fiona
Ma*
DEM
6,746
38.7%

77,830
60.6%

137,588
71.2%

56,053
43.3%

9,414
34.2%

5,602
27.5%

1,966
44.0%

33,484
37.0%

8,702
38.0%

148,747
53.9%

44,257
66.5%

6,762
35.0%

6,287,076
58.8%

Jack M.
Guerrero
REP
10,695
61.3%

50,597
39.4%

55,635
28.8%

73,328
56.7%

18,152
65.8%

14,776
72.5%

2,505
56.0%

56,940
63.0%

14,187
62.0%

127,089
46.1%

22,289
33.5%

12,531
65.0%

4,405,781
41.2%
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