November 8, 2022, General Election Treasurer

Alameda	Fiona Ma* DEM 373,702	Jack M. Guerrero REP 102,300
Percent	78.5%	21.5%
Alpine	363	245
Percent	59.7%	40.3%
Amador	6,294	11,972
Percent	34.5%	65.5%
Butte	32,159	38,790
Percent	45.3%	54.7%
Calaveras	7,428	13,473
Percent	35.5%	64.5%
Colusa	1,709	3,735
Percent	31.4%	68.6%
Contra Costa	257,553	124,054
Percent	67.5%	32.5%
Del Norte	3,370	4,868
Percent	40.9%	59.1%
El Dorado	35,323	51,600
Percent	40.6%	59.4%
Fresno	98,682	116,208
Percent	45.9%	54.1%
Glenn	2,116	5,682
Percent	27.1%	72.9%
Humboldt	29,955	17,435
Percent	63.2%	36.8%
Imperial	16,107	13,641
Percent	54.1%	45.9%
Inyo	3,359	3,922
Percent	46.1%	53.9%
Kern	70,434	116,082
Percent	37.8%	62.2%
Kings	9,649	16,910
Percent	36.3%	63.7%
Lake	9,872	9,953
Percent	49.8%	50.2%
Lassen	1,821	7,217
Percent	20.1%	79.9%
Los Angeles	1,546,485	758,555
Percent	67.1%	32.9%
Madera	13,374	23,156
Percent	36.6%	63.4%
Marin	90,236	25,276
Percent	78.1%	21.9%
Mariposa	2,999	4,748
Percent	38.7%	61.3%
Mendocino	19,297	10,626
Percent	64.5%	35.5%

November 8, 2022, General Election Treasurer

	Fiona Ma*	Jack M. Guerrero
Merced	DEM 25,501	REP 29,110
Percent	46.7%	53.3%
Modoc	845	2,495
Percent	25.3%	74.7%
Mono	2,457	2,015
Percent	54.9%	45.1%
Monterey	64,314	36,533
Percent	63.8%	36.2%
Napa	31,485	17,625
Percent	64.1%	35.9%
Nevada	26,937	23,031
Percent	53.9%	46.1%
Orange	451,006	507,754
Percent	47.0%	53.0%
Placer	73,349	103,894
Percent	41.4%	58.6%
Plumas	3,327	5,187
Percent	39.1%	60.9%
Riverside	276,401	308,538
Percent	47.3%	52.7%
Sacramento	269,881	195,478
Percent	58.0%	42.0%
San Benito	10,458	8,751
Percent	54.4%	45.6%
San Bernardino	210,227	236,625
Percent	47.0%	53.0%
San Diego	559,423	446,089
Percent	55.6%	44.4%
San Francisco	243,406	46,681
Percent	83.9%	16.1%
San Joaquin	87,115	88,209
Percent	49.7%	50.3%
San Luis Obispo	60,700	56,714
Percent	51.7%	48.3%
San Mateo	178,893	62,957
Percent	74.0%	26.0%
Santa Barbara	77,448	52,848
Percent	59.4%	40.6%
Santa Clara	366,786	163,551
Percent	69.2%	30.8%
Santa Cruz	77,120	24,701
Percent	75.7%	24.3%
Shasta	19,991	46,860
Percent	29.9%	70.1%
Sierra	568	963
Percent	37.1%	62.9%

November 8, 2022, General Election Treasurer

	Fiona Ma* DEM	Jack M. Guerrero REP
Siskiyou	6,746	10,695
Percent	38.7%	61.3%
Solano	77,830	50,597
Percent	60.6%	39.4%
Sonoma	137,588	55,635
Percent	71.2%	28.8%
Stanislaus	56,053	73,328
Percent	43.3%	56.7%
Sutter	9,414	18,152
Percent	34.2%	65.8%
Tehama	5,602	14,776
Percent	27.5%	72.5%
Trinity	1,966	2,505
Percent	44.0%	56.0%
Tulare	33,484	56,940
Percent	37.0%	63.0%
Tuolumne	8,702	14,187
Percent	38.0%	62.0%
Ventura	148,747	127,089
Percent	53.9%	46.1%
Yolo	44,257	22,289
Percent	66.5%	33.5%
Yuba	6,762	12,531
Percent	35.0%	65.0%
State Totals	6,287,076	4,405,781
Percent	58.8%	41.2%